WHO IS DECON?
Decon was founded as an engineering company in 2005. The company is specialized in the production of electrical
substations 10 (20) kV/0.4kV, medium voltage switchgears 10 (20) kV as well, low voltage electrical panels. Our field
teams enable the realization of all medium and low voltage installations, network maintenance and quick problem
solving.
In meeting costumer and market demands the company has been updated by offering technical solutions including
the production of rack cabinets for IT, various metal boxes with the most advanced CNC modern machinery.
In 2019, Decon company constructed the electrical laboratory in order to measure and test the electrical equipments
and identify problems of equipments.
The Design and Construction bureaus and the production department cover an indoor area of about 2000 m2, with a
specialized staff of engineers, technicans and qualified workers who take care of product, design and development
and bring electricity to final costumer.
MOUNTED STEEL SUBSTATION
 Item Assembly  Description (mm)
 1 Metal Kiosk  Model Code Width Height Depth
 2 Incoming cubicle  MSS-4400 4400 2600 2200
 3 Transformer protection cubicle  MSS-5200 5200 2600 2200
 4 Transformer  MSS-6100 6100 2600 2200
 5 Low Voltage Panel 0.4 kV
INCOMING-OUTGOING
SWITCHGEAR WITH LOAD BREAK
SWITCH
INCOMING-OUTGOING
SWITCHGEAR WITH CIRCIT BRAKER
LOAD BREAK SWITCH COMPOUND
WITH FUSE
Dimensions (mm)
Model code  Width Height Depth
IN-TR-SG 500 1900 1170
Dimensions (mm)
Model code  Width Height Depth
OG-SG 750 1900 1170
Dimensions (mm)
Model code  Width Height Depth
MT-SG 500 1900 1170
LOW VOLTAGE PANEL 0.4 kV – INDOOR LOW VOLTAGE PANEL 0.4 kV – OUTDOOR
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Amperage Width Height Depth
LVP-ID-900 100-400A 900 1900 400
LVP-ID-1000 630-1000A 1000 2000 500
LVP-ID-1300 1600A 1300 2000 600
LVP-ID-1400 2000-2500A 1400 2000 800
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Amperage Width Height Depth
LVP-OD-850 63-250A 850 1350 400
LVP-OD-900 400-630A 900 1750 530
METER PANEL – INDOOR METER PANEL – OUTDOOR  METER PANEL & IT – OUTDOOR
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Width Height Depth
MP-ID-25-2300 1000 2300 200
MP-ID-20-2300 1000 2300 200
MP-ID-20-2030 1000 2030 200
MP-ID-20-800 800 2300 200
MP-ID-16-2300 800 2300 200
MP-ID-16-2030 800 2030 200
MP-ID-15-2300 600 2300 200
MP-ID-12-2030 600 2030 200
MP-ID-10-2030 400 2300 200
MP-ID-9-2030 600 2030 200
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Width Height Depth
MP-OP-8kWh 930 1380 250
MP-OP-6kWh 830 1380 250
MP-OP-4kWh 550 1380 250
MP-OP-4kWh 550 980 250
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Width Height Depth
9kWh-Fuse-IT 1450 1230 300
9kWh-Fuse 1230 1230 300
6kWh-Fuse-IT 1250 1230 300
6kWh-Fuse 1030 1230 300
4kWh-Fuse-IT 1250 950 300
4kWh-Fuse 1030 950 300
MODULAR PANEL MODULAR PANEL
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Width Height Depth
SIG 1350 700 1350 200
SIG 800 700 800 200
SIG 2100 700 2100 200
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Width Height Depth
MOD-600-300 600 2020 300
MOD-800-300 800 2020 300
MOD-1000-300 1000 2020 300
MOD-600-400 600 2020 400
MOD-800-400 800 2020 400
MOD-1000-400 1000 2020 400
ELECTRICAL PANEL – OUTDOOR
 Dimensions (mm)
 Model Code Width Height Depth
 Ep-OD-600 600 1000 250
 Ep-OD-800 800 1000 250
 Ep-OD-1000 1000 1000 250
WALL-MOUNT RACK FREE STANDING – RACK
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Width Height Depth
RC-6U-300 530 6u 300
RC-6U-400 530 6u 400
RC-6U-500 530 6u 500
RC-10U-400 530 10u 400
RC-10U-500 530 10u 500
RC-12U-400 530 12u 400
RC-12U-500 530 12u 500
RC-15U-500 530 15u 400
RC-15U-500 530 15u 500
Dimensions (mm)
Model Code Width Height Depth
FS-RC-18U-600 600 18 600
FS-RC-21U-600 600 21 600
FS-RC-21U-800 600 21 800
FS-RC-22U-600 600 22 600
FS-RC-22U-800 600 22 800
FS-RC-22U-1000 600 22 1000
FS-RC-27U-600 600 27 600
FS-RC-27U-800 600 27 800
FS-RC-27U-1000 600 27 1000
FS-RC-36U-600 600 36 600
FS-RC-36U-800 600 36 800
FS-RC-36U-1000 600 36 1000
FS-RC-42U-600 600 42 600
FS-RC-42U-800 600 42 800
FS-RC-42U-100 600 42 1000